TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Southampton Photonics Limited		109/27/2005	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPI Lasers UK Limited	
Street Address:	3 Wellington Park, Tollbar Way, Hedge End	
City:	Southampton	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SO30 2QU	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2664349	SPI
Registration Number:	2748050	SPI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)532-0351

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 509-534-5789

Email: jreid@reidlawllc.com

Correspondent Name: John S. Reid

Address Line 1: 1926 S. Valleyview Lane

A 11 11 4 0 1 1 1/4 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 4

Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99212

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SO01-G03

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: John S. Reid

TRADEMARK REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0303 0 \$65 O

900068868

· ·	1926 S. Valleyview Lane Spokane, WASHINGTON 99212		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John S. Reid		
Signature:	/john s. reid/		
Date:	02/07/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=SPI name change document#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0304



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3290610

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SOUTHAMPTON PHOTONICS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

SPI LASERS UK LIMITED

RECORDED: 02/07/2007

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 27th September 2005





TRADEMARK
REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0305